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The Neighbourhood

The Neighbourhood
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The Warden Service

The Warden Service
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Day-To-Day Repairs
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Service From Housing Services
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Making Improvements To The Service
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Service From Housing Services

Residents Have Contacted Landlord In
Last 12 Months (Other Than To Pay Rent)

Percentage Of 1665 Respondents
80
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Why Residents Last Contacted Landlord
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Rent/housing benefit

Transfer/exchange/rehousing

Neighbours
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Other
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Ease Of Getting Hold Of Right Person
When Last Contacting Landlord
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Helpfulness Of Staff When Last
Contacted Landlord
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How Staff Handled Problem When Last
Contacted Landlord
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70
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Satisfied Or Dissatisfied With Final
QOutcome After Contact With Landlord

Percentage Of 1158 Respondents
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11
Satisfied Dissatisfied Neither Caln't
remember
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Communication

Communication

Rating Landlord's Publications In Terms
Of Their Usefulness
Tenancy Handbook 36 1 32 1665
Tenancy Agreement 4 1610
Rent/service charge information 40 - 5 1624
Repairs Handbook 37045 1646
The Newsletter 43 1649
Letters from landlord 52/ 1615
Leaflets from landlord 1601
Council website 4 1282
0 1020 30405060 70 80 9000
Percentage Of Respondents
Good - Fair O Poor
Never Received .
Survey Of Tenants 25 Clackmannanshire Council

© Kwest Research (28 Jun 2006 15:15)



Overview of Findings

Consultataion

Consultataion
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How Much Account Landlord Takes Of
Residents' Views When Making Decisions

Percentage Of 1646 Respondents

53
19 15 13
A lot A little None No
at all opinion
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Satisfaction With Opportunities To Take
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Neither
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The Customer Contact Centre

The Customer Contact Centre

Contacted the Contact Centre About A
Housing Issue During Past 12 Months

Percentage Of 1578 Respondents
70

60
50
40
30
20
10

Don't
know

Yes No

Rating Response When Telephoning
Contact Centre

n =

Speed of getting through

Helpfulness of response 37 {165 290
Being put through to right person 37 20 4 290

Staff giving their name 44 28 |20 290

Ability to solve your query 36 27 46 290
Returning messages 3311 290

010203040506070809Q00
Percentage Of Respondents

Good O Fair Poor O
O

Can't Say
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Making Improvements To The Service

How Much Services Need Improving

Keeping residents informed 37 A 1670
Repairs & maintenance 32 1670

Value for money for rent 30 1670

Overall quality of home 16 1670

Taking residents' views into account 19 19| 1670

Involving residents in managing housing 22 1670
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Percentage Of Respondents
No improvement needed Some improvement needed . Much improvement needed .
No opinion .
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Profile Of Tenants

Length Of Time Respondent/Household Has
Been With Landlord

Under 1 year

1-2 years

3-5 years

6-10 years

11-20 years

21+ years

Don't know /can't remember

0

10 20 30 40 50
Percentage Of 1717 Respondents

Length Of Time Respondent/Household
Have Lived In Present Home
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Key Data

Key Data

Management Area

Alloa

Sauchie/Fishcross

Clackmannan

Tullibody/Cambus

Tillicoultry/Muckhart

Alva/Menstrie

Bowmar/Mar Policies
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Key Data

Area
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Percentage Of 1745 Respondents

Length Of Time With Landlord

2 years or less 12

3-5 years 10

6-10 years 11

11-20 years 18

21+ years 49

0 10 20 30 40 50
Percentage Of 1657 Respondents

Property Type

House

Bungalow

Flat

4 in a block

Maisonette

10 20 30 40 50
Percentage Of 1735 Respondents

Household Composition

Single Elderly 28

Elderly Couple 16

Single Adult 21

Two Adults 9

1 Adult & child 11

2 Adults & child 8

Other 7
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Percentage Of 1652 Respondents
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Key Data

Household Composition

Single 60+

Couple 60+

Single adult

Two adults

1 parent & child

2 parents & child

0 10 20 30 40
Percentage Of 1533 Respondents

Ethnic Group
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Ethnic Minority
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Response Rates

Replied to Survey Replied to Survey
By Management Area
Alloa 1189
Replied
Sauchie/Fishcross 861
Clackmannan 523
Did Not Reply
Tullibody/Cambus 502
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 Tillicoultry/Muckhart 823
Percentage Of 5099 Respondents
Alva/Menstrie 631
Replied to Survey
By Pr rty T
y Froperty Type Bowmar/Mar Policies 570
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
House 2294 Percentage Of Respondents
I Replied " Did Not Reply
Bungalow 597
Replied to Survey
Flat 68 By Bedrooms In Home
One 33
4 in a block 1291
Two 1257
Maisonette 200
Three 2315
Bedsit 29
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Percentage Of Respondents Four 1353
| Replied " Did Not Reply
Five 139
Replied to Survey
By Age Group For Property Six 2
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
General Needs 4150 Percentage Of Respondents
I Replied " Did Not Reply
Mature (30+) 329
Older (60+) 620
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Percentage Of Respondents
. Replied . Did Not Reply
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Response Rates
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Replied to Survey
By Area And Property Type

Alloa H 438
Alloa B 71
Alloa F 112
Alloa 4 541
Sauchie/Fishcross H 360
Sauchie/Fishcross B 119
Sauchie/Fishcross F 116
Sauchie/Fishcross 4 191
Clackmannan H 279
Clackmannan B 99
Clackmannan F 20
Clackmannan 4 122
Tullibody/Cambus H 257
Tullibody/Cambus B 75
Tullibody/Cambus F 60
Tullibody/Cambus 4 55
Tillicoultry/Muckhart H 309
Tillicoultry/Muckhart B 83
Tillicoultry/Muckhart F 214
Tillicoultry/Muckhart 4 202
Alva/Menstrie H 246
Alva/Menstrie B 69
Alva/Menstrie F 148
Alva/Menstrie 4 167
Bowmar/Mar Policies H 405
Bowmar/Mar Policies B 81
Bowmar/Mar Policies F 18
Bowmar/Mar Policies 4 13
Maisonettes 200
Bedsits 29
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